
00h00 

TIME MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

Dirkie vd Spuy
Sam Oye
Emmanuel Ogbechie

00h30 
01h00 
01h30 
02h00 
02h30 
03h00 
03h30 
04h00 
04h30 
05h00 
05h30 
06h00 
06h30 
07h00 
07h30 
08h00 
08h30 
09h00 
09h30 
10h00 
10h30 
11h00 
11h30 
12h00 
12h30 
13h00 
13h30 
14h00 
14h30 
15h00 
15h30 
16h00 
16h30 
17h00 
17h30 
18h00 
18h30 
19h00 
19h30 
20h00 
20h30 
21h00 
21h30 

22h30 
23h00 

22h00 

Mosa Sono
Jacob Msipha
Alph Lukau
Godman Akinlabi

Joyce Meyer
TD Jakes

Joel Osteen
Joseph Prince

Ray McCauley
Creflo Dollar

Kenneth & Gloria Copeland
Steven Furtick
Robert Morris

Jimmy & Karen Evans
Frederick Price

James & Betty Robison

Euro 700 Club
The 700 Club Interactive

John Hagee
Kakra Baiden 

Jim Reeve

Hazem Farraj
Samuel Rodriguez

TD Jakes
Bobby Schuller

Jentezen Franklin
Jesse Duplantis

Joyce Meyer
Paul Adefarasin
Bheki Gamedze

Creflo Dollar
Sam & Nike Adeyemi

Theo Wolmarans

Bheki Gamedze

Jack Graham

Michael Youssef
Creations Creatures

Paws & Tales
James Aladiran 
Laugh! Skit Guys

Mosa Sono

Joseph Prince
Chuks Ozabor
Praise The Lord 
US

Bert Pretorius
Loyiso Bala

Chuks Ozabor

Mpendulo Nkambule

Samuel Onuoha

Charles Stanley

Frank Santora
Jerry Dirmann
The Lads TV
iShine KNECT
1 Music Village
John Gray

Partner Time

Ravi Zacharias

Heaven On Earth

Beth Moore
Caroline Leaf

Nhlanhla Mabaso
Paul Adefarasin

Sipho Mseleku

James Merrit

James MacDonald
Ron Carpenter
Dooley & Pals

Ivan van Vuuren
Karen Wheaton

Siva Moodley

Brian Houston
Praise The Lord 
US

Bert Pretorius
Nicky vd Westhuizen

Chuks Ozabor
Bert Pretorius
John Roebert
Enoch Phiri

Ed Young Sr.

Paul Kamba
John Wasserman

Sid Roth

Perry Stone 

Cynthia Garrett
Loyiso Bala
C.U.M. Exclusives

Jacques vd Westhuizen

John Gray

23h30 

Sam & Nike Adeyemi
Rhema Band

Buti Makwakwa Sharon Venketiah Nhlanhla Mabaso Enoch Phiri Rhema Guests

 Brian Houston Andre' Olivier Gregory Dickow At Boshoff Greg Laurie

Zanele Mbokazi Bert Pretorius

Godman AkinlabiClive GopaulButi MakwakwaJacques vd Westhuizen

Friday Night Live

Godman Akinlabi Godman AkinlabiTony EvansJennifer DafwatMike Freeman

Enoch Phiri Ray McCauley

Enoch Phiri Rhema Band

Anaïs

RT Kendall

Paul Kamba John Wasserman Kakra Baiden Jennifer Dafwat

Robert Jeffress Mark Jeske John Bradshaw Jonathan Bernis Jonathan Falwell

Enoch Phiri

700 Club Nigeria Modupe Ijisesan 700 Club Africa Muyiwa Olarewaju

Andrew Wommack
700 Club Nigeria
Modupe Ijisesan

700 Club Africa
Muyiwa Olarewaju 

VeggieTales
Specials
VeggieTales
Specials

TBN Select

VeggieTales
Movies

SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

YOUR PREMIER AFRICAN CHRISTIAN ENTERTAINMENT CHANNEL

PROGRAMMING SCHEDULE 2016



00h00 

TIME SATURDAY SUNDAY

Loyiso Bala
Siphiwe Mathebula
Andre' Olivier

00h30 
01h00 
01h30 
02h00 
02h30 
03h00 
03h30 
04h00 
04h30 
05h00 
05h30 
06h00 
06h30 
07h00 
07h30 
08h00 
08h30 
09h00 
09h30 
10h00 
10h30 
11h00 
11h30 
12h00 
12h30 
13h00 
13h30 
14h00 
14h30 
15h00 
15h30 
16h00 
16h30 
17h00 
17h30 
18h00 
18h30 
19h00 
19h30 
20h00 
20h30 
21h00 
21h30 

22h30 
23h00 

22h00 

Sharon Venketiah
Sam Adeyemi 

Bill & Gloria Gaither

Bobby Schuller

Keerpunt
Partner Time
Siva Moodley
Jacob Msipha
Clive Gopaul
Wally Scholtz
Andre’ Olivier
Michael White
Andrew Owen
Gary Snowzell
Wayne Malcolm
Tamryn Klintworth
Caleb Alalade
Sam Oye 
Emmanuel Ziga
Steven Khoury

Inside Trinity Family
Max Lucado
Kyle Idlemann
Travel The Road
Drive Thru History

Anaïs

Emmanuel Ogbechie

TBN Meets UK

Alph Lukau
John Anosike
 

Wally Scholtz
Siva Moodley
John Anosike
Victor Adeyemi 
Alph Lukau

Creflo Dollar
Derek Grier
Daniel Kolenda
Theo Wolmarans
Kenneth Ulmer
Beth Moore
Joyce Meyer
Zanele Mbokazi

Chris Hill
Chuks Ozabor
Partner Time
Mpendulo Nkambule

Joel Osteen
TD Jakes
Errol Naidoo

Siphiwe Mathebula

Samuel Onuoha

23h30 Hal Lindsey

Enoch Phiri
Errol Naidoo

Angus Buchan

Tamryn Klintworth
Jannie Pelser
Mike Freeman
Tony Evans
Cedric Pisegna 
John Roebert 
Kenneth Copeland

Leon Fontaine

Dirkie vd Spuy
David Jeremiah
At Boshoff

Ray McCauley
Steven Furtick
Joseph Prince

Angus Buchan

Nicky vd Westhuizen

Movie Night 
Saturday

Movie Night 
Sunday

ORU Campus

Jannie Pelser

Victor Adeyemi

Mosa Sono

Sipho Mseleku

FOR MORE INFORMATION VISIT: TBNinAfrica.org
CONTACT US ON: +27(0)10 035 1405

info@TBNinAfrica.org

This Christmas join your
TBN in Africa family

and experience pure faith
and family television

like never before!

Channel 343


